
Ganesha Classes, Kalyan 
XII. Commerce (2024-2025) FOR 

FIRST PRELIM EXAM TIMETABLE 
Day Date Subject Timing  

   Sunday  17/11/2024 OCM Part I 8 am to 11 am  

 
  Wednesday 20/11/2024    OCM Part II 6 pm to 9 pm 

     Sunday  24/11/2024 OCM Full Syllabus  8 am to 11 am 

 Wednesday 27/11/2024 Economics Part I 6 pm to 9 pm 

   Sunday   01/12/2024 Economics Part II 8 am to 11 am 

Wednesday 04/12/2024    Economics Full Syllabus  6 pm to 9 pm 

   Sunday  08/12/2024    BK and Accountancy (Full Syllabus)  8 am to 11 am  
 

Wednesday 11/12/2024    Maths II (Full) / SP Part I   6 pm to 9 pm 
 

   Sunday  15/12/2024    Maths I (Full) / SP Part II   8 am to 11 am 
 

Wednesday 18/12/2024    Maths (I & II) / SP Full Syllabus  6 pm to 9 pm 
 

   Sunday  22/12/2024    English Full Syllabus 8 am to 11 pm 
 

Wednesday 25/12/2024    Hindi / Marathi / IT Full Syllabus 6 pm to 9 pm 
 

 

 

ALL THE BEST FOR EXAM 

SECOND PRELIM EXAM TIMETABLE  

WILL BE 15th December, 2024 


